Flensburger Segel-Club e.V.

Gold Cup Nordic Folkboats 2008
L20406003 Flensburger Segel-Club e.V.

Final Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6

14 - 19 July 2008

Type of Boat: Nordic Folkboat

Low-Point (Kat. C)

Executive: Hajo Andresen / Claus Otto Hansen
Referee: International Jury, Enno Brink (Chairman)
Results: Markus Muhlberger / Stephan Nielsen
18.07.2008 - 15:57:04

Class: Nordic Folkboats (Class) Races: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf, 4.Wf, 5.Wf, 6.Wf (1 Discards)

T-Rank SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN OWNER CLUB Pts(1.Wf) Pts(2.Wf) Pts(3.Wf) Pts(4.Wf) Pts(5.Wf) Pts(6.Wf) T-Pts T-Rank

CREW
Séren Kastel SAS (DEN)

1 DEN 994 SIF Jens Léppenthin Jens Léppenthin SAS (DEN) 1,00 5,00 1,00 1,00 3,00 [17,00] 11,00 1
Karl-Erik Svare Nielsen SAS (DEN)
Christoph Nielsen SV03

2 GER 658 Chiquita Torben Dehn Christoph Nielsen SV03 3,00 1,00 3,00 2,00 5,00 [21,00] 14,00 2
Krzystof Paschke PKM (POL)
UIf Kipcke KYC

3 GER 739 Dieter Kipcke Dieter Kipcke KYC 2,00 2,00 6,00 6,00 1,00 [13,00] 17,00 3
Gero Martens MIYC
Andreas Christiansen FSC

4 GER 308 Sol-Lie Haymo Jepsen Andreas Christiansen FSC 13,00 [16,00] 5,00 9,00 4,00 5,00 36,00 4
Felix Christiansen NRV
John Wulff JSK (DEN)

5 DEN 729  Sulajma Erik Wulff John Wulff KS (DEN) [25,00] 4,00 4,00 16,00 13,00 3,00 40,00 5
Werner Nielsen KS (DEN)
Per Buch KS (DEN)

6 DEN 926  Geppeline Hans Schultz Per Buch KS (DEN) 10,00 8,00 2,00 3,00 [18,00] 18,00 41,00 6
Per Puck KS (DEN)
Michael Goebel BVBC (USA)

7 USA 109 Eric Kaiser Michaeal Goebel STFYC (USA) 11,00 3,00 [21,00] 17,00 6,00 11,00 48,00 7
Bjorn Johansson LJSS (SWE)
Walther Furthmann YCS

8 GER 466 Paula Hans Christian Mrowka Walther Furthmann SLRV 20,00 6,00 [26,00] 7,00 16,00 1,00 50,00 8
Paul Girolstein SLRV
Hinnerk Blenckner SCE

9 GER 512  Briet Mathias Matt Hinnerk Blenckner SCE [15,00] 11,00 15,00 10,00 9,00 7,00 52,00 9
Stephan Titze WSF
Horst Dittrich SCE

10 GER373 HT-25 Volt Knut Nommels Horst Dittrich SCE 18,00 [32,00] 8,00 5,00 10,00 17,00 58,00 10
Michael Fehland KYC
Horst Stephan Schultze SVA81
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GER 533

GER 741

SWE 1346

GER 839

GER 564

DEN 1129

DEN 1029

GER 819

GER 474

GER 896

GER 939

GER 870

GER 911

GER 800

DEN 873

GER 656

DEN 722

GER 859

GER 918

Olut

Bille

Tres Hombres

hasta la vista

Madonna

Cara

Surprise

Caribe

alter

Tranquilizer

Cabore

Charlotte

Cirkeline

Rennschnecke

Oberstinden

Teufel auch

Johannes Schultze
Peter Przywarra
Niels Springer
Heike Metzger
Georg Rosebrock

Lars Kéhler
Jan Bjoérnberg
Thomas Niejahr

Holger Reimer
Jan Kruse
Ralf Schnoor

Sdnke "Asta" Durst
Peter Heinrich
Karsten "Butze" Bredt

Mogens Pedersen
lan Thomson
Lars Dalboege

Niels Rasmussen
Hans Henriksen
Erik Madsen

Dirk Rohrbeck
Thorsten Dmoch
Jirgen Patzke

Klaus Guelzow
Juergen Boehme
Lutz Patrunky

Friedrich Mahrt
Rene Bastian
Klaus Kahl

Siegfried Busse
Uwe Pfuhl
Achim Tracht

Karl Heinz Eichholz
Gerd Kall
Annegret Eichholz

Joachim BleifuB
Joachim Schmidt
Gerd Weisensee

Bernd Schadlich
Catharina Friedrichs
Thies Forst

Mogens Vestergaard
Erik Andersen
Erik Jargensen

Fritz Schaarschmidt
Martin Lewin
Bjerge Dehn

Per Damm

Bent Nielsen

Knud Nielsen

Rainer Hasselmann
Uwe Paulsen
Jochen Weber

Ernst Gaede
Felix Gaede

Johannes Schultze

Georg Rosebrock

Holger Reimer/ Jan Kruse/ Ralf Schnoor

Soénke "Asta" Durst

Mogens Pedersen

Hans Henriksen

Dirk Rohrbeck

Klaus Guelzow

Friedrich Mahrt

Uwe Pfuhl

Karl Heinz Eichholz

Joachim BleifuB

Bernd Schéadlich

Erik Andersen

Perdita Schaarschmidt

Per Damm

Rainer Hasselmann

Ernst Gaede

SVA81
SVA81

SVA 81
SVA 81
SVA 81

KABS (SWE)
VSS (SWE)
VSS (SWE)

FSC
FSC
FSC

LRV/SVF
SVF
HYC

EGA (DEN)
ASK (DEN)
EGA (DEN)
KS (DEN)
KS (DEN)
KS (DEN)

LRV
MSC
LRV

TSVS
TSVS
VSAW

MIYC
MIYC
SSC

SVK
LRV
YCRE

FSC
FSC
SLRV

SSC
S§SC
SSC

ASVIK
TORC
KYC

FS (DEN)
KS (DEN)
FS (DEN)

SCE
KYC
SCE

KS (DEN)
KS (DEN)
SNV (DEN)
YCRE

YCRE
YCRE

YCS
BOSV

[29,00]

[50,00]

17,00

4,00

12,00

5,00

8,00

19,00

32,00

7,00

16,00

22,00

35,00

36,00

30,00

[67,00]

33,00

9,00

24,00

22,00

35,00

20,00

14,00

15,00

26,00

[35,00]

17,00

27,00

24,00

7,00

18,00

19,00

[46,00]

[67,00]

23,00

25,00

21,00

43,00

11,00

7,00

18,00

30,00

22,00

13,00

32,00

20,00

28,00

27,00

35,00

16,00

17,00

19,00

9,00

14,00

[34,00]

[49,00]

43,00

4,00

18,00

8,00

19,00

22,00

15,00

12,00

20,00

[40,00]

24,00

26,00

23,00

28,00

14,00

33,00

30,00

13,00

43,00

11,00

20,00

15,00

15,00

17,00

14,00

[29,00]

21,00

[32,00]

7,00

21,00

[44,00]

[35,00]

[39,00]

28,00

36,00

23,00

11,00

22,00

12,00

19,00

2,00

[67,00]

[37,00]

[67,00]

27,00

15,00

14,00

9,00

[28,00]

22,00

31,00

12,00

16,00

6,00

24,00

33,00

26,00

[46,00]
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SWE 1364 SNWOD

GER 1033 Ultima Ratio

USA 121 Windansea
DEN 896  Gisti

DEN 691 Lige ud
GER 630 Katinka
GER 905 Blaue Maus
GER 299

GER 852 Dr. Pepper

GER 863 Jecca
GER 612 Husch
GER 728  Fraschlonj
GER 521

Svanen

GER 1001 Bantam

DEN 871  Kong Fus
GER 391 Das kleine Rot
GER 774 Daphne

GER 686 last minute

Ridiger Rasmus

Leif Ahlquist
Christian Stderbéack
Claes Hoglert

Christian Goecke
Axel Schulte
Peter Rossler

David Wilson
Daniel Wilson
Martin Leivers

Ditte Andreasen
Séren Ejsenhardt
Anders Jonas Pedersen

Michael Belvad
Flemming Belvad Jensen
Flemming Dahlhof Jensen

Michael Kuke
Thomas Dirks
Harm Todt

Paul Stiibecke
Hans Joachim Kunkel
Wolf-Ehrhardt Richter

Walter Muhs
Frank Scherer
Harald Koglin

Robert Winkler
Werner Erdbrink
Michael Wartenberg

Gerd Zachariassen
Jirgen Beese
Bodo Koglin

Gert Vogler
Alice Vogler
Jurgen Sievers

Dr. Karl-Peter Nielsen
Klaus Jurgen Heise
Prof. Dr. Herrmann Witte

Martin Habert
Olaf Habert
Torsten Habert

Peter Hahn
Christian Guschke
Thomas Wanderburg

Erik Kgster
Knud Hansen
Morten Hansen

Klaus Bohnsack
Nils Beltermann
Jan Kaplusch
Peter Hosie
Radiger von Ahn
Marc Adelt
Haiko Schmidt
Berndt Carstens
Roger Pilz

Leif Ahlquist

Christian Goecke

Donald Wilson

Ditte Andreasen

Michael Belvad

Thomas Dirks

Paul Stiibecke

Walter Muhs

Robert Winkler

Zachariassen / Beese

Gert Vogler

Dr. Karl-Peter Nielsen

Martin Habert

Peter Hahn

Erik Kgster

Klaus Bohnsack

Peter Hosie

Haiko Schmidt

BOSV

VSS (SWE)
VSS (SWE)
SSS (SWE)

SKMD
SKMD
SKMD

CSC (USA)
CSC (USA)
(

SSF (DEN

(

(
KAS (DEN
KBL (DEN)
KBL (DEN)
KBL (DEN)

S§SC
S§SC
SSC

BYC
BYC
VSAW

SSC
SCO
VSAW

FSC
FSC
FSC

NRV
SVAOE
HSC

FSC
FSC
YCLL

VSAW
SVAOE
SSC

ETUF
ETUF
ETUF

SCG
SCA
SCG

KS (DEN)
KS (DEN)
KS (DEN)
WVG

WVG
WVG

JKN
SVNO
DFSC "PASSAT"E. V.

FSC
DHH-RG
RVN 80/ CN

21,00

6,00

[53,00]

27,00

31,00

37,00

[40,00]

23,00

14,00

46,00

[52,00]

38,00

34,00

[49,00]

[67,00]

26,00

43,00

51,00

12,00

28,00

23,00

39,00

29,00

31,00

36,00

41,00

26,00

[49,00]

44,00

40,00

38,00

48,00

67,00

[67,00]

43,00

52,00

38,00

46,00

12,00

39,00

10,00

37,00

31,00

41,00

45,00

29,00

48,00

25,00

24,00

44,00

23,00

40,00

33,00

47,00

[48,00]

25,00

31,00

21,00

42,00

32,00

34,00

44,00

38,00

41,00

35,00

39,00

[51,00]

27,00

45,00

37,00

[49,00]

[61,00]

42,00

33,00

53,00

19,00

41,00

24,00

37,00

27,00

[55,00]

40,00

43,00

38,00

48,00

46,00

26,00

56,00

43,00

34,00

21,00

[67,00]

25,00

[53,00]

[55,00]

[48,00]

32,00

[47,00]

54,00

23,00

10,00

[51,00]

50,00

29,00

36,00

40,00

38,00

20,00
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GER 575

GER 540

GER 624

USA 113

SWE 2

GER 924

GER 1035

GER 664

DEN 481

GER 285

SWE 1290

GER 926

GER 969

GER 34

GER 77

GER 517

GER 723

SWE 1323

Renny

ta'fri

Puffin

Jo-Jo

Pernille Sommersko

Immer dabei

Comeback

No Smoke

Trio Bueno

asse

Nonsuch

Folker Boot

Jonny

Flensburger Jung

Daddel

Dorade

Olivia

Arne Brach
Florian Wittchow
Kay Bohlmann

Stefan Rennebeck
Carl Christian Wulff
Rudolf Klatt

Andreas Christiansen
Carsten Christiansen
Lars Christiansen

Peter Jeal
Susan Parker
Ketel Petersen

Anders Olsen
Per Warnegard
Olle Svernell

Heiner Rodewald
Gyde Rodewald
Ernst-Peter Rodewald

Reinhard Schulz
Rainer Wendt

Niko Kiep

Heiner Fahnenstich
Geert Paulsen
Johann Wiegers

Bent Olsen

Bernd Thomsen
Claus Holm

Lars Kihl

Wulf Staemmler
Eckehard Steinort
Hans Torlen

Oliver Asmussen
Johan Rasin
Christian Wedemeyer
Norbert Schibbohm
Frank Bellmann

Kay Meesenburg

Jan Hendrik Meesenburg

Torsten Peters- Jensen

Johann Meerbach
Lars Meerbach
Gerald Meyes

Jacob Meesenburg
Philipp Linstedt
Christoph Block

Thomas Weskamp
Ralf Mertens

Daniela Lumma
Torben Wulff

Tom Zilch

Michael Licke
Lars-Gunnar Lindberg
Hans Gustavsson
Per-Olof Johansson

Antti Vallittu

Arne Brach

Stefan Rennebeck

Andreas Christiansen

Ketel Petersen

Anders Olsen

Dr. Gyde Rodewald

Dieter Krugel

Heiner Fahnenstich

Bent Olsen

Lars Kiihl / Dr. Wulf Staemmler

Georg Asmussen

Christian Wedemeyer

Kay Meesenburg

Johann Meerbach

Flensburger Segel-Club e.V.

Thomas Weskamp

Michael Liicke

Lars- Gunnar Lindberg

SCE
SCE
SCE

HSC
HSC
CKA

FSC
FSC
SWE

BVBC (USA)
BVBC (USA)
FSC

VSS (SWE)
VSS (SWE)
WSSV (SWE)

FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC
FSC
SVMG

YCRE
YCRE
YCRE

ASC (DEN)
ASC (DEN)
ASC (DEN)

FSC
FSC
FSC

KSSS (SWE)
FSC
VSS (SWE)

SVA
SVAOE
SCA

FSC
SLRV
FSC

FSC
SLRV
SLRV

FSC
FSC
FSC

CKA
SCKE
CKA

TORC
SYC
TORC

VSS (SWE)
VSS (SWE)
GSS (SWE)
HSK (FIN)

42,00

28,00

39,00

44,00

58,00

41,00

55,00

47,00

45,00

48,00

57,00

54,00

[67,00]

56,00

60,00

61,00

62,00

59,00

[50,00]

45,00

[53,00]

46,00

[67,00]

34,00

[67,00]

42,00

47,00

55,00

50,00

56,00

51,00

57,00

58,00

60,00

59,00

[67,00]

36,00

56,00

50,00

[52,00]

42,00

58,00

61,00

51,00

54,00

[59,00]

55,00

53,00

57,00

[63,00]

60,00

62,00

[64,00]

67,00

47,00

29,00

52,00

36,00

55,00

50,00

56,00

53,00

[58,00]

57,00

[59,00]

46,00

54,00

60,00

[62,00]

[63,00]

64,00

67,00

47,00

54,00

31,00

51,00

45,00

[59,00]

25,00

[62,00]

49,00

52,00

50,00

[58,00]

57,00

60,00

61,00

63,00

64,00

67,00

35,00 207,00 48

212,00 49

[67,00]

42,00 214,00 50

43,00 220,00 51

30,00 230,00 52

56,00 239,00 53

45,00 242,00 54

49,00 242,00 55

47,00 242,00 56

39,00 251,00 57

41,00 253,00 58

52,00 261,00 59

44,00 263,00 60

58,00 291,00 61

57,00 296,00 62

59,00 305,00 63

60,00 309,00 64

67,00 327,00 65
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. Henrik Grasten . . HTPS (FIN)
66  FIN 302 Miru Elmar Mertens Antti Vallittu HTPS (FIN) [67,00] 67,00 67,00 67,00 67,00 67,00 335,00 66
Protocol:
Race 1.Wf 2.Wf 3.Wf 4.Wf 5.Wf 6.Wf
Time of Start 15.07.2008 11:00:00 15.07.2008 14:21:00 16.07.2008 11:08:00 16.07.2008 14:08:00 17.07.2008 12:17:00 18.07.2008 11:16:00
Bottom:

18.07.2008 15:57:05 http://www.velumng.com
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